NEW KIROLI ROAD BRIDGE OVER NORTH TUPAWEK BAYOU - CHANGE ORDER 1 ENCLOSURE

FINAL BID QUANTITY CHANGES

	Unit	Unit Measure	Unit	Price	Total Price		
Borrow (Vehicular Measurement)	690	CY	\$	30.00	\$	20,700.00	additional borrow required
Temporary Hay or Straw Bales	(1.00)	LS	\$	900.00	\$	(900.00)	not used
Temporary Silt Fencing	(600)	LF	\$	3.25	\$	(1,950.00)	not used
Subgrade Layer 12" Thick (Treated below Crushed Stone)	(200.00)	SY	\$	60.00	\$	(12,000.00)	not used
Superpave Asphaltic Concrete	2.00	TON	\$	320.00	\$	640.00	additional asphalt required
Guard Rail End Treatment, MASH (TL-3 Tangent)	2.00	EA	\$	5,200.00	\$	10,400.00	plans showed 4 / bid tab showed
Rip Rap (55 lb, 24" thick)	120.00	SY	\$	120.00	\$	14,400.00	add. behind wing walls to aid in e
Erosion Control System (Slope Protection) (Type A)	1,000.00	SY	\$	1.80	\$	1,800.00	add on slopes to aid in erosion co
Metal Guardrails (42" High)	(75.00)	LF	\$	155.00	\$	(11,625.00)	replaced w/ black chain link safet
Total Quantity Changes from Original Bid			\$	-	\$	21,465.00	

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

	Unit	Unit Measure	Unit	Price	Total Price		
Black Chain Link Safety Fencing	168.00	LF	\$	165.00	\$	27,720.00	replaced metail guardrails atop he
Mobilization (for Fencing)	2.00	EA.	\$	1,500.00	\$	3,000.00	added fencing along sidewalk nor
Total Quantity Changes from Original Bid			\$	-	\$	30,720.00	of bridge (100 LF)- city request

	Total Cost Change Change Order No. 1				\$	52,185.00
--	--------------------------------------	--	--	--	----	-----------

red 2 n erosion control n control ifety fencing atop headwall

headwall (68 LF) horth & south